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Susquehanna
FINAL GENERAL FUND BUDGET
Fiscal Year 2022-2023
) General Fund Budget Approval
- Date of Adoption of the General Fund Budget: 05/17/2022
President of the Board - Original Signature Required Date
Secretary of the Board - Original Signature Required Date
Chief School Administrator - Original Signature Required Date
MICHELLE A GOGOLSKI (570)785-2406 Extn :
Contact Person Telephone Extension
mgogolski@fcrsd.org

Email Address

Drintad /17029 2:A4-0NR DA



FOR PUBLIC INSPECTION OF 2022-2023 PROPOSED BUDGET
24 PS 6-687(a)(1)

(03/2006)
School District Name : County : AUN Number :
Forest City Regional SD Susguehanna 119583003

Section 687(a)(1) of the School Code requires the president of the board of school directors of each school district to certify to the Department of Education that
the proposed budget was prepared, presented and will be made available for public inspection using the uniform form prepared and furnished by the Department

of Education.

I hereby certify that the above information is accurate and complete.

.

DUE DATE: IMMED LY FOLLOWING
ADOPTION OF PROPOSED
FINAL GENERAL FUND BUDGET

O veogg

inted : | 022 B:48:57 PM
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EA : 119583003

Forest City Regional SD

rinted 5/17/2022 3:44:07 PM

Val Number

Description

8080

8150

Ending Fund Balance Entry and Budgetary Reserve: If 0850 Estimated Ending
Unassigned Fund Balance is not equal to 0, a justification must be entered below.

Ending Fund Balance Entry and Budgetary Reserve: If 0830 Committed Fund
Balance is not equal to 0, a justification must be entered below.

Justification

These funds are to manage the future budget.

These funds are set for post-employment
benefits, compensated absences, and PSERS
contributions.

vaiadauomn

Page - 1 of*
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EA : 119583003  Forest City Regional SD
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ITEM

istimated Beginning Unreserved Fund Balance Available for Appropriation and Reserves Scheduled For Liquidation
Juring The Fiscal Year

810 Nonspendable Fund Balance

820 Restricted Fund Balance

830 Committed Fund Balance

840 Assigned Fund Balance

850 Unassigned Fund Balance

‘otal Estimated Beginning Unreserved Fund Balance Available for Appropriation and Reserves Scheduled For Liquidation
)uring The Fiscal Year

istimated Revenues And Other Financing Sources

3000 Revenue from Local Sources
7000 Revenue from State Sources
3000 Revenue from Federal Sources

3000 Other Financing Sources

‘otal Estimated Revenues And Other Financing Sources

‘otal Estimated Fund Balance, Revenues, and Other Financing Sources Available for Appropriation

NAama A

csumateda xevenues ana viner rinancing >ources: suaget summary

Page - 1 of
AMOUNTS
4,113,000
999,920
5,112,920
7,366,858
8,101,948
1,685,121
$17,153,927
$22.266.847
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REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES
6111 Current Real Estate Taxes

6113 Public Utility Realty Taxes
6115 Payments in Lieu of Current Taxes - Federal
6120 Current Per Capita Taxes, Section 679
6140 Current Act 511 Taxes - Flat Rate Assessments
6150 Current Act 511 Taxes - Proportional Assessments
6400 Delinquencies on Taxes Levied / Assessed by the LEA
6500 Earnings on Investments
6700 Revenues from LEA Activities
6800 Revenues from Intermediary Sources / Pass-Through Funds
6920 Contributions and Donations from Private Sources
6940 Tuition from Patrons
6990 Refunds and Other Miscellaneous Revenue
REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES
REVENUE FROM STATE SOURCES
7111 Basic Education Funding-Formula
7112 Basic Education Funding-Social Security
7160 Tuition for Orphans Subsidy
7271 Special Education funds for School-Aged Pupils
7272 Early Intervention
7292 Pre-K Counts
7311 Pupil Transportation Subsidy
7312 Nonpublic and Charter School Pupil Transportation Subsidy
7320 Rental and Sinking Fund Payments / Building Reimbursement Subsidy
7330 Health Services (Medical, Dental, Nurse, Act 25)
7340 State Property Tax Reduction Allocation
7360 Safe Schools
7505 Ready to Learn Block Grant
7820 State Share of Retirement Contributions

REVENUE FROM STATE SOURCES

REVENUE FROM FEDERAL SOURCES
8512 IDEA, PartB

8513 IDEA, Section 619

8514 NCLB, Title | - Improving the Academic Achievement of the
Disadvantaged

Amount

6,307,819
6,600
15,539
8,900
8,900
622,000
279,500
12,000
7,600
3,000
28,000
55,000
12,000

$7,366,858

3,640,115
262,468
38,000
648,107
2,400
297,500
1,035,814
3,000
316,495
13,900
471,106
42,000
121,293
1,209,751

$8,101,948

181,094
37,849
220,551

EsSwmdalea Kevenues ana viner rinancing sources. vetdal

Page - 1 of i
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ESUImalea Kevenues ana viner rinancing Sources; vetlai

Page - 2 of |
Amount
REVENUE FROM FEDERAL SOURCES
8515 NCLB, Title Il - Preparing, Training and Recruiting High Quality 28,271
Teachers and Principals
8517 NCLB, Title IV ~ 218t Century Schools 16,651
8741 Elementary and Secondary School Emergency Relief Fund (ESSER) 407,950
8743 ESSER ll - Elementary and Secondary School Emergency Relief Fund 625,485
8753 ARP ESSER Afterschool Programs 64,270
8810 School-Based Access Medicaid Reimbursement Program (SBAP) 95,000
Reimbursements (Access)
8820 Medical Assistance Reimbursement for Administrative Claiming 8,000
o Quarterly) Program
REVENUE FROM FEDERAL SOURCES $1,685,121
OTAL ESTIMATED REVENUES AND OTHER SOURCES . 17,153,927

Parn &



e e & Medeta e resarsma s wesmm gy R e T

\UN: 119583003 Forest City Regional SD Multi-County Rebalancing Based on Methodology of Section 672.1 of School Code

>rinted 5/17/2022 3:44:14 PM Page - 10of 3

ct 1 Index (current): 4.4%

alculation Method: Revenue Section 672.1 Method Choice: (a)(1)
umber of Decimals For Tax Rate Calculation: 2
pprox. Tax Revenue from RE Taxes: $6,309,358
mount of Tax Relief for Homestead Exclusions $471.105
otal Approx. Tax Revenue: $6,780,463
pprox. Tax Levy for Tax Rate Calculation: $7,219,081
Lackawanna Susquehanna Wayne Total
202122 Data
a. Assessed Value $4,574,242 $65,701,800 $196,064,840 $266,340,882
b. Real Estate Mills 99.0300 46.7800 17.4900
. 2022-23 Data
¢. 2020 STEB Market Value $30,545,004 $204,016,466 $221,622,826 $456,184,296
d. Assessed Value $4,604,492 $65,887,000 $196,614,640 $267,106,132
e. Assessed Value of New Constr/ Renov $0 $0 $0 $0
5091.29 Caloulations e - e e e BN
f. 2021-22 Tax Levy $452,987 $3,073,530 $3,429,174 $6,955,691
(@a*b)
2022-23 Calculations
g. Percent of Total Market Value 6.69576% 44.72238% 48.58186% 100.00000%
il h. Rebalanced 2021-22 Tax Levy $465,736 $3,110,751 $3,379,204 $6,955,691
(f Total * g)
i. Base Mills Subject to Index 101.8170 47.3465 17.4900
(h/a*1000) if no reassessment
(h / (d-e) * 1000) if reassessment
Calculation of Tax Rates and Levies Generated
j. Weighted Avg. Collection Percentage 93.50000% 93.50000% 93.50000% 93.50000%
k. Tax Levy Needed $483,372 $3,228,545 $3,507,164 $7,219,081
(Approx. Tax Levy * g)
l. 2022-23 Real Estate Tax Rate 104.9700 49.0000 17.8300
(k/d*1000)
i m. Tax Levy Generated by Mills $483,334 $3,228,463 $3,505,638 $7,217,436
(171000 * d)
n. Tax Levy minus Tax Relief for Homestead Exclusions $6,746,331
(m - Amount of Tax Relief for Homestead Exclusions)
o. Net Tax Revenue Generated By Mills $6,307,819

(n * Est. Pct. Collection)
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AUN: 119583003 Forest City Regional SD
>rinted 5/17/2022 3:44:14 PM

ct 1 Index (current): 4.4%

alculation Method:

umber of Decimals For Tax Rate Calculation:
pprox. Tax Revenue from RE Taxes:

mount of Tax Relief for Homestead Exclusions
otal Approx. Tax Revenue:

pprox. Tax Levy for Tax Rate Calculation:

LR R IR T v

Multi-County Rebalancing Based on Methodology of Section 672.1 of School Code

Page- 20of3

'Index Maximums
p. Maximum Mills Based On Index
(i* (1 +Index))
g. Mills In Excess of Index
(it (> p), (1-p)
r. Maximum Tax Levy Based On Index
. (p /1000 * d)
s. Millage Rate within Index?
(If 1 > p Then No)
t. Tax Levy In Excess of Index
(if (m>n), (m-1)
u.Tax Revenue In Excess of Index
(t * Est. Pct. Collection)

Information Related to Property Tax Relief
Assessed Value Exclusion per Homestead
Number of Homestead/Farmstead Properties

Median Assessed Value of Homestead Properties

Revenue Section 672.1 Method Choice: (a}(1)
2
$6,309,358
$471.105
$6,780,463
$7,219,081
Lackawanna Susquehanna Wayne Total
106.2969 49.4297 18.2595
0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
$489,443 $3,256,775 $3,590,085 $7,336,303
Yes Yes Yes
$0 $0 $0 $0
$0 $0 $0 $0
$3,142.00 $6,731.00 $18,496.00
173 626 635 1434
$54,000

DA~ @
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AUN: 119583003 Forest City Regional SD
>rinted 5/17/2022 3:44:14 PM

ct 1 Index (current): 4.4%

alculation Method:

umber of Decimals For Tax Rate Calculation:
pprox. Tax Revenue from RE Taxes:

mount of Tax Relief for Homestead Exclusions
otal Approx. Tax Revenue:

pprox. Tax Levy for Tax Rate Calculation:

Revenue
2
$6,309,358
$471,105
$6,780,463
$7,219,081

Lackawanna

State Property Tax Reduction Allocation used for: Homestead Exclusions

Prior Year State Property Tax Reduction Allocation used for: Homestead Exclusions

Amount of Tax Relief fromy StateILbcal Sources

kI ]

Muilti-County Rebalancing Based on Methodology of Section 672.1 of School Code

Page - 30of 3
Section 672.1 Method Choice: (a)(1)
Susquehanna Wayne Total
$471,105 Lowering RE Tax Rate 30 $471,105
30 $0
‘ 8471105
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EA : 119583003  Forest City Regional SD REAL ESTATE, PER CAPITA (SEC. 679), EIT/PIT (ACT 1), LOCAL ENABLING (ACT 51
rinted 5/17/2022 3:44:18 PM Page - 10f1
CODE
3111 Current Real Estate Taxes Amount of Tax Relieffor ~ Tax Levy Minus Homestead Net Tax Revenue
Zounty Name Taxable Assessed Value Real Estate Mills  Tax Levy Generated by Mills Homesfead Exclusions Exclusions Percent Collected Generated By Mills
ackawanna 4,604,492 104.9700 483,334 93.50000%
usquehanna 65,887,000 49.0000 3,228,463 93.50000%
layne 196,614,640 17.8300 3,505,639 93.50000%
otals: 267,106,132 , 7,217,436 - 471,105 = 6746331 X 9350000% = 6,307,819
Rate Estimated Revenue
6120 Current Per Capita Taxes. Section 679 $5.00 8,900
6140 Current Act 511 Taxes— Flat Rate Assessments Rate Add Rate (if appl.) Tax Levy Estimated Revenue
6141 Current Act 511 Per Capita Taxes $5.00 $0.00 8,900 8,900
6142 Current Act 511 Occupation Taxes— Flat Rate $0.00 $0.00 0 0
6143 Current Act 511 Local Services Taxes $0.00 $0.00 0 0
6144 Current Act 511 Trailer Taxes $0.00 $0.00 0 0
6145 Current Act 511 Business Privilege Taxes— Flat Rate $0.00 $0.00 0 0
6146 Current Act 511 Mechanical Device Taxes— Flat Rate $0.00 $0.00 0 0
6149 Current Act 511 Taxes, Other Flat Rate Assessments $0.00 $0.00 0 0
7 Totél G 51 . féxés; F;ai RateAss ess,mehts = : . ’ - N B S '8,'900 e ’ ‘8,966‘
6150 Current Act 511 Taxes— Proportional Assessments Rate Add' Rate (if appl.) Tax Levy Estimated Revenue
6151 Current Act 511 Earned Income Taxes 0.500% 0.000% 490,000 490,000
6152 Current Act 511 Occupation Taxes 0.000 0.000 0 0
6153 Current Act 511 Real Estate Transfer Taxes 0.500% 0.000% 132,000 132,000
6154 Current Act 511 Amusement Taxes 0.000% 0.000% 0 0
6155 Current Act 511 Business Privilege Taxes 0.000 0.000 0 0
6156 Current Act 511 Mechanical Device Taxes— Percentage 0.000% 0.000% 0 0
6157 Current Act 511 Mercantile Taxes 0.000 0.000 0 0
6159 Current Act 511 Taxes, Other Proportional Assessments 0 0 0 0
 Total Current Act 511 Taxes— Proportional Assessments . e22000 622,000
Total Act511, Current Taxes . ... e
. e e 456,184,296 .. = 5,474,212
‘ Market Value . mis (511 Limit)

Neama 40
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LUHIPATISUI U1 1aX Ratle Lianyges w inuae,;

Tax Rate Charged in: Additional Tax Rate
Tax. o Percen? Less than Charged in: Percen? Less than
Fur:lctlo Description " :g:ll ffed) 2022-23 ChaRr;%: in jor ;enqduea: to Index (R:S:I‘;-::ed) 2022-23 Ch;r;gt;ee in or Ienqduea:: to
6111 Current Real Estate Taxes
Lackawanna 101.8170 104.9700 3.10%  Yes 4.4%
Susquehanna 47.3465 49.0000 3.50%  Yes 4.4%
Wayne 17.4900 17.8300 1.95% Yes 4.4%
6120 Current Per Capita Taxes, Section 679 $5.00 $5.00 0.00% Yes 4.4%
Current Act 511 Taxes— Flat Rate Assessments
6141 Current Act 511 Per Capita Taxes $5.00 $5.00 0.00% Yes 4.4%
Current Act 511 Taxes— Proportional Assessments
6151 Current Act 511 Eamed Income Taxes 0.500% 0.500% 0.00% Yes 4.4%
6153 Current Act 511 Real Estate Transfer Taxes 0.500% 0.500% 0.00% Yes 4.4%,




022-2023 Final General Fund Budget
EA : 119583003  Forest City Regional SD
rinted 5/17/2022 3:44:20 PM

)escription

000 Instruction
1100 Regular Programs - Elementary / Secondary

1200
1300
1400

1800

Special Programs - Elementary / Secondary
Vocational Education
Other Instructional Programs - Elementary / Secondary

Pre-Kindergarten

‘otal Instruction

1000 Support Services

2100
2200
2300
2400
2500
2600
2700
2800
2900

Support Services - Students

Support Services - Instructional Staff
Support Services - Administration

Support Services - Pupil Health

Support Services - Business

Operation and Maintenance of Plant Services
Student Transportation Services

Support Services - Central

Other Support Services

‘otal Support Services

000 Operation of Non-Instructional Services

3200

‘otal rovperation of Non-lnstructional Services.

Student Activities
Community Services

i000 Other Expenditures and Financing Uses

5200

lntgrfund Transfers - Q}‘,t,

‘otal Other Expenditures and Finanéihg'Uées

‘otal Estimated Expenditures and Other Financing Uses

PamaA 19

Eslmarea expenaiures ana viner rinancing uses. suaget summar

Page - 1 of’

Amount

7,037,678
2,662,680
466,317
14,077
.....550,030
$10,730,782

549,863
264,936
1,047,935
166,249
316,976
1,543,455
1,255,382
455,812
... 14000
$5,614,608

256,924
500

| $257424

.. 594,861
 $694,881
 $17,297,695



022-2023 Final General Fund Budget
EA : 119583003  Forest City Regional SD
rinted 5/17/2022 3:44:21 PM

Jescription
1000 Instruction

1100 Regular Programs - Elementary / Secondary
100 Personnel Services - Salaries
200 Personnel Services - Employee Benefits
300 Purchased Professional and Technical Services
400 Purchased Property Services
500 Other Purchased Services
600 Supplies
800 Other Objects

Total Regular Programs - Elementai‘y | Secondary

1200 Special Programs - Elementary / Secondary
100 Personnel Services - Salaries
200 Personnel Services - Employee Benefits
300 Purchased Professional and Technical Services
400 Purchased Property Services
500 Other Purchased Services
600 Supplies

Total Special Programs - Elementary / Secondary

1300 Vocational Education
100 Personnel Services - Salaries
200 Personnel Services - Employee Benefits
300 Purchased Professional and Technical Services
500 Other Purchased Services
600 Supplies
Total Vocational Education

1400 Other Instructional Programs - Elementary / Secondary
100 Personnel Services - Salaries
200 Personnel Services - Employee Benefits

Total Other Instructional Programs - Elementary / Secondary

1800 Pre-Kindergarten
100 Personnel Services - Salaries
200 Personnel Services - Employee Benefits
300 Purchased Professional and Technical Services
500 Other Purchased Services
600 Supplies
800 Other Objects

Total Pre-Kindergarten
Total Instruction
2000 Support Sérvices
2100 Support Services - Students
100 Personnel Services - Salaries

200 Personnel Services - Employee Benefits
300 Purchased Professional and Technical Services

Estimated Expenditures and Other Financing Uses: Deta

Page - 1 of .

Amount

3,762,985
2,404,093
195,700
44,000
491,000
137,700
2,200

§7,037,678

979,383
598,297
445,050
3,100
625,450
11,400

$2,662,680

60,295
48,109
2,000
355,633
280

$466,317

9,850
4,227

$14,077

303,651
195,029
8,000
2,500
40,200
650
$550,030

$10,730,782

305,622
229,741
6,500



022-2023 Final General Fund Budget
EA : 119583003  Forest City Regional SD
rinted 5/17/2022 3:44:21 PM

)escription
600 Supplies
800 Other Objects

Total Support Services - Students

2200 Support Services - Instructional Staff
100 Personnel Services - Salaries
200 Personnel Services - Employee Benefits
300 Purchased Professional and Technical Services
500 Other Purchased Services
600 Supplies
Total Support Services - Instructional Staff
2300 Support Services - Administration
100 Personnel Services - Salaries
200 Personnel Services - Employee Benefits
300 Purchased Professional and Technical Services
400 Purchased Property Services
500 Other Purchased Services
600 Supplies
800 Other Objects
Total Support Services - Administration
2400 Support Services - Pupil Health
100 Personnel Services - Salaries
200 Personnel Services - Employee Benefits
300 Purchased Professional and Technical Services
400 Purchased Property Services
500 Other Purchased Services
600 Supplies

Total Support Services - Pupil Health
2500 Support Services - Business
100 Personnel Services - Salaries
200 Personnel Services - Employee Benefits
300 Purchased Professional and Technical Services
400 Purchased Property Services
500 Other Purchased Services
600 Supplies
800 Other Objects
Total Support Services - Business :
2600 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Services
100 Personnel Services - Salaries
200 Personnel Services - Employee Benefits
300 Purchased Professional and Technical Services
400 Purchased Property Services
500 Other Purchased Services
600 Supplies
. 700 Property
800 Other Objects

MAmn~ 44

Estimated Expenditures and Other Financing Uses: Deta

Page - 2 of :

Amount

4,000
1,000
$549,863

128,536
120,350
4,250
2,600
9,200
$264,936

538,823
357,958
54,650
1,854
54,100
23,350
17,200

. $1,047,935

88,027
67,997
3,850

200

2,175
4,000
$166,249

162,022
124,204
16,000
1,800
2,300
8,000
2,650

$316,976

364,540
252,215
66,000
160,500
56,900
132,200
511,000
100



022-2023 Final General Fund Budget
EA: 119583003  Forest City Regional SD
Tinted 5/17/2022 3:44:21 PM

Jescription
Totai Operation and Maintenance of Plant Services

2700 Student Transportation Services
100 Personnel Services - Salaries
200 Personnel Services - Employee Benefits
300 Purchased Professicnal and Technical Services
500 Other Purchased Services
600 Supplies

Total Student Transportation Services

2800 Support Services - Central
100 Personnel Services - Salaries
200 Personnel Services - Employee Benefits
300 Purchased Professional and Technical Services
400 Purchased Property Services
500 Other Purchased Services
600 Supplies
700 Property

Total Support Services - Central -

2900 Other Support Services
500 Other Purchased Services

Total Other Support Services

Total Support Services' ;

3000 Operation of Non-Instructional Services

3200 Student Activities
100 Personnel Services - Salaries
200 Personnel Services - Employee Benefits
300 Purchased Professional and Technical Services
500 Other Purchased Services

600 Supplies
800 Other Objects

Total Student Activities

3300 Community Services
600 Supplies

Total Community Services

Total Operation of Non-Instructional Services
5000 Other Expenditures and Financing Uses
5200 Interfund Transfers - Out

900 Other Uses of Funds
Total Interfund Transfers - Out

Total Other Expenditures and Financing Uses
"OTAL EXPENDITURES

Estimated Expenditures and Other Financing Uses: Deta

Page - 3 of :

Amount
$1,543,455

27,772
25,510
1,500
1,200,475
125
$1,255,382

135,810
93,558
135,806
8,000
3,400
52,238
27,000

405812

14,000
1$14,000
$5,614,608

139,000
61,174
2,800
31,600
18,850
3,500

| $256,924

500
$500
$257,424

694,881
$694,881
$694,881

$17,297,695
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:ash and Short-Term Investments
General Fund
Public Purpose (Expendable) Trust Fund
Other Comptroller-Approved Special Revenue Funds
Athletic / School-Sponsored Extra Curricular Activities Fund
Capital Reserve Fund - § 690, §1850
Capital Reserve Fund - § 1431
Other Capital Projects Fund
Debt Service Fund
Food Service / Cafeteria Operations Fund
Child Care Operations Fund
Other Enterprise Funds
Internal Service Fund
Private Purpose Trust Fund
Investment Trust Fund
Pension Trust Fund
Activity Fund
Other Agency Fund
Permanent Fund

‘otal Cash and Short-Term Investments

ong-Term Investments
General Fund
Public Purpose (Expendable) Trust Fund
Other Comptroller-Approved Special Revenue Funds
Athletic / School-Sponsored Extra Curricular Activities Fund
Capital Reserve Fund - § 690, §1850
Capital Reserve Fund - § 1431
Other Capital Projects Fund
Debt Service Fund
Food Service / Cafeteria Operations Fund
Child Care Operations Fund
Other Enterprise Funds
Internal Service Fund
Private Purpose Trust Fund
Investment Trust Fund
Pension Trust Fund
Activity Fund
Other Agéncy Fund

Dmmn 40

06/30/2022 Estimate
3,050,000

240,000

2,910,000

216,000

80,000

 $6496,000

06/30/2022 Estimate

e n e emaar s mmAMarea e ANmee mee v e mmaRaessmas | we aaew

Page - 1 of :

06/30/2023 Projection
3,100,000

25,000

208,000

80,000

a0

06/30/2023 Projection
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Tinted 5/17/2022 3:44:22 PM

.ong-Term Investments

Permanent Fund

‘otal Long-Term Investments

"OTAL CASH AND INVESTMENTS

06/30/2022 Estimate

$6,496,000

06/30/2023 Projection

$3,413,000

————— iy e

Page - 2 of !
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.ong-Term Indebtedness

General Fund
0510 Bonds Payable
0520 Extended-Term Financing Agreements Payable
0530 Lease-Purchase Obligations
0540 Accumulated Compensated Absences
0550 Authority Lease Obligations
0560 Other Post-Employment Benefits (OPEB)
0599 Other Noncurrent Liabilities

Total General Fund ,
Public Purpose (Expendable) Trust Fund
0510 Bonds Payable
0520 Extended-Term Financing Agreements Payable
0530 Lease-Purchase Obligations
0540 Accumulated Compensated Absences
0550 Authority Lease Obligations
0560 Other Post-Employment Benefits (OPEB)
0599 Other Noncurrent Liabilities
Total PublichP'urpoyse (EXpendable)”'l"rust Fund
Other Comptroller-Approved Special Revenue Funds
0510 Bonds Payable
0520 Extended-Term Financing Agreements Payable
0530 Lease-Purchase Obligations
0540 Accumulated Compensated Absences
0550 Authority Lease Obligations
0560 Other Post-Employment Benefits (OPEB)
0599 Other Noncurrent Liabilities

Total Other Comptroller-Approved Special Revenue Funds
Athletic / School-Sponsored Extra Curricular Activities Fund

0510 Bonds Payable

0520 Extended-Term Financing Agreements Payable
0530 Lease-Purchase Obligations

0540 Accumulated Compensated Absences

0550 Authority Lease Obligations

0560 Other Post-Employment Benefits (OPEB)

0599 Other Noncurrent Liabilities

Total Athletic / School-Sponsored Extra Curricular Activities Fund

Capital Reserve Fund - § 690, §1850
0510 Bonds Payable
0520. Extended-Term Financing Agreements Payable

Nane 10

06/30/2022 Estimate

10,225,043

60,000
320,000

1,850,000

 $12,455043

06/30/2023 Projection
10,128,866

60,000
345,000

1,862,000

 $12,395,866

Page - 1 of {
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EA :119583003. Forest City Regional SD

rinted 5/17/2022 3:44:23 PM Page - 2 of {
.ong-Term Indebtedness 06/30/2022 Estimate 06/30/2023 Projection

0530 Lease-Purchase Obligations
0540 Accumulated Compensated Absences
0550 Authority Lease Obligations
0560 Other Post-Employment Benefits (OPEB)
0599 Other Noncurrent Liabilities
Total Capital Reserve Fund - § 690, §1850
Capitai Resefve Fund - § 1431 ' '
0510 Bonds Payable
0520 Extended-Term Financing Agreements Payable

0530 Lease-Purchase Obligations
0540 Accumulated Compensated Absences
0550 Authority Lease Obligations
0560 Other Post-Employment Benefits (OPEB)
0599 Other Noncurrent Liabilities
Total Capital Reserve Fund - § 1431
Othér Cépital Projects Fund -
0510 Bonds Payable
0520 Extended-Term Financing Agreements Payable
0530 Lease-Purchase Obligations
0540 Accumulated Compensated Absences
0550 Authority Lease Obligations
0560 Other Post-Employment Benefits (OPEB)
0599 Other Noncurrent Liabilities
Total Other Capital Projects Fund
Debt Service Fund
0510 Bonds Payable
0520 Extended-Term Financing Agreements Payable
0530 Lease-Purchase Obligations
0540 Accumulated Compensated Absences
0550 Authority Lease Obligations
0560 Other Post-Employment Benefits (OPEB)
0599 Other Noncurrent Liabilities
Total Debt Service Fund
Food Service / Cafeteria Operétions Fund
0510 Bonds Payable
0520 Extended-Term Financing Agreements Payable

0530 Lease-Purchase Obligations
0540 Accumulated Compensated Absences
0550 Authority Lease Obligations
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.ong-Term indebtedness
0560 Other Post-Employment Benefits (OPEB)
0599 Other Noncurrent Liabilities

Total Food Service / Cafeteria Operations Fund
Child Care Operations Fund ‘

0510 Bonds Payable

0520 Extended-Term Financing Agreements Payable

0530 Lease-Purchase Obligations

0540 Accumulated Compensated Absences

0550 Authority Lease Obligations

0560 Other Post-Employment Benefits (OPEB)

0599 Other Noncurrent Liabilities

Tdtal Child Carye'Operétibns Fund
Other Enterprise Funds
0510 Bonds Payable
0520 Extended-Term Financing Agreements Payable
0530 Lease-Purchase Obligations
0540 Accumulated Compensated Absences
0550 Authority Lease Obligations
0560 Other Post-Employment Benefits (OPEB)
0599 Other Noncurrent Liabilities

06/30/2022 Estimate

Total :VOVther Enterprise Funds
Internal Service Fund
0510 Bonds Payable
0520 Extended-Term Financing Agreements Payable
0530 Lease-Purchase Obligations
0540 Accumulated Compensated Absences
0550 Authority Lease Obligations
0560 Other Post-Employment Benefits (OPEB)
0599 Other Noncurrent Liabilities
TotalInternal Service Fund
Private Purpése Trust Fund
0510 Bonds Payable
0520 Extended-Term Financing Agreements Payable
0530 Lease-Purchase Obligations
0540 Accumulated Compensated Absences
0550 Authority Lease Obligations
0560 Other Post-Employment Benefits (OPEB)
0599 Other Noncurrent Liabilities
Total Private Purpose Trust Fund

PAANAON

e s e ——

06/30/2023 Projection
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.ong-Term Indebtedness

Investment Trust Fund
0510 Bonds Payable
0520 Extended-Term Financing Agreements Payable
0530 Lease-Purchase Obligations
0540 Accumulated Compensated Absences
0550 Authority Lease Obligations
0560 Other Post-Employment Benefits (OPEB)
0599 Other Noncurrent Liabilities
Total Investment Trust Fund
Pension Trust Fund
0510 Bonds Payable
0520 Extended-Term Financing Agreements Payable
0530 Lease-Purchase Obligations
0540 Accumulated Compensated Absences
0550 Authority Lease Obligations
0560 Other Post-Employment Benefits (OPEB)
0599 Other Noncurrent Liabilities
Total Pension Trust Fund
Activity Fund B
0510 Bonds Payable
0520 Extended-Term Financing Agreements Payable
0530 Lease-Purchase Obligations
0540 Accumulated Compensated Absences
0550 Authority Lease Obligations
0560 Other Post-Employment Benefits (OPEB)
0599 Other Noncurrent Liabilities
Total Activity Fund
Other Agency Fund
0510 Bonds Payable
0520 Extended-Term Financing Agreements Payable
0530 Lease-Purchase Obligations
0540 Accumulated Compensated Absences
0550 Authority Lease Obligations
0560 Other Post-Employment Benefits (OPEB)
0599 Other Noncurrent Liabilities
Total Other Agency Fund
Permanent Fund
0510 Bonds Payable
0520 Extended-Term Financina Aareements Pavable

06/30/2022 Estimate

e e e e e o —

06/30/2023 Projection
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.ong-Term Indebtedness

0530 Lease-Purchase Obligations
0540 Accumulated Compensated Absences
0550 Authority Lease Obligations
0560 Other Post-Employment Benefits (OPEB)
' 0599 Other Noncurrent Liabilities
TotalPermanentFund

‘otal Long-Term Indebtedness

Dasna 99

06/30/2022 Estimate

$12,455,043

1 e | i s i 8

06/30/2023 Projection

$12,395,866
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short-Term Payables

General Fund

Public Purpose (Expendable) Trust Fund

Other Comptroller-Approved Special Revenue Funds
Athletic / School-Sponsored Extra Curricular Activities Fund
Capital Reserve Fund - § 690, §1850

Capital Reserve Fund - § 1431

Other Capital Projects Fund

Debt Service Fund

Food Service / Cafeteria Operations Fund

Child Care Operations Fund

Other Enterprise Funds

Internal Service Fund

Private Purpose Trust Fund

tnvestment Trust Fund

Pension Trust Fund

Activity Fund

Other Agency Fund

Permanent Fund

‘otal Short-Term Payables

fOTAL INDEBTEDNESS

06/30/2022 Estimate

. $12,455,043

06/30/2023 Projection

$12,395,866
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\ccount Description Amounts

0810 Nonspendable FundBalance e e e e e e e e .

0820 Restricted Fund Balance

0830 Committed Fund Balance 4,113,000

0840 Assigned Fund Balance

0850 Unassigned Fund Balance 856,152
‘otal Ending Fund Balance - Committed, Assigned, and Unassigned - o $4,969,152

5900 Budgetary Reserve
[otal Estimated Ending Committed, Assigned, and Unassigned Fund Balance and Budgetary Reserve . yvgz‘i,'1969,152
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